MS Girls - Bob Burzynski Invite 2022

Team Overall Results

Place Name

-—

Valders

Howards Grove
Plymouth - Riverview
Luxemburg-Casco
Chilton

New Holstein
Sheboygan Falls
Brillion

© 0 N o g~ WODN

Random Lake

XM Timing LLC

Average Time Score

00:10:33.14
00:10:47.49
00:10:56.11
00:11:13.43
00:11:18.28
00:11:57.15
00:11:46.29
00:12:56.35
00:13:42.55

Printed: 9/15/2022 8:07:49 PM

47
77
79
103
122
161
163
207
236

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time
Sturgeon Bay - Walker 00:12:36.63
St. John Bosco Catholic 00:14:27.71
Hilbert 00:13:54.76

Finishers
4
2
1
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MS Girls - Bob Burzynski Invite 2022

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Valders 00:10:33.14 13 47
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 5 795  Anya Kauth 00:10:12.65 5
2 6 792  Paige Backus 00:10:13.15 6
3 12 893  Alyssa Wagner 00:10:37.51 11
4 13 895  Haleigh Wallander 00:10:47.56 12
5 14 901 Courtney Zabel 00:10:54.84 13
6 15 797  Adelyn Massart 00:11:04.78 (14)
7 29 800  Eliza Skaletski 00:11:29.13 (28)
2 Howards Grove 00:10:47.49 17 77
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 287  Ashlyn Miller 00:09:44.00 2
2 3 282 Nina Goedeke 00:10:07.00 3
3 18 291  Madilyn Schueler 00:11:10.43 17
4 26 293  Elizabeth Tess 00:11:25.16 25
5 32 292 Demi Talbot 00:11:30.88 30
6 62 283  Addyson Green 00:12:49.13 (44)
7 90 289  Sophia Prusse 00:14:15.83 (56)
3  Plymouth - Riverview 00:10:56.11 22 79
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 7 661  Natalie Mauk 00:10:16.15 7
2 8 654  Alexandria Hoelzel-Montey 00:10:26.48 8
3 19 663 Lexi Schuenemann 00:11:13.75 18
4 23 662  Sibis Sauceda 00:11:19.14 22
5 25 659 IvyLodl 00:11:25.04 24
6 27 653  Gretchen Herzog 00:11:27.67 (26)
7 36 668  Sydney Weber 00:11:36.60 (33)
4 Luxemburg-Casco 00:11:13.43 35 103
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 9 357 Sienna Blohowiak 00:10:31.46 9
2 17 366 Claire DuChateau 00:11:09.37 16
3 20 360 Ellison Bosman 00:11:14.30 19
4 22 382  Jakayla Steinhorst 00:11:19.12 21
5 43 368 Madison Frank 00:11:52.94 38
6 46 362  Carly Delebreau 00:12:03.43 (39)
7 47 378  Katelyn Piesler 00:12:04.66 (40)
5 Chilton 00:11:18.28 13 122
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 10 187  Morgan Mueller 00:10:35.04 10
2 16 193  Oriya Wieting 00:11:04.87 15
3 31 188  Aubrey Plate 00:11:30.22 29
4 33 192  lyla Wieting 00:11:31.34 31
5 4 191 Ella Tasch 00:11:49.95 37
6 61 194  Jordyn Woelfel 00:12:48.21 (43)
7 66 183  Addison Brown 00:12:56.24 (46)
6 New Holstein 00:11:57.15 6 161
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 581  Zarayha Villalobos 00:10:09.18 4
2 28 580 Haven Schroeder 00:11:29.04 27
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3 39 577  Elizabeth Meyer 00:11:45.08 35
4 67 576 Emma Klapperich 00:12:57.46 47
5 70 579  Addison Schmahl 00:13:24.98 48
6 74 578  Peyton Pickart 00:13:44.63 (51)
7 Sheboygan Falls 00:11:46.29 7 163
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 21 719  Beth Steffen 00:11:18.00 20
2 34 713  Natalie Grunwald 00:11:32.53 32
3 38 717  Olivia Lehn 00:11:42.27 34
4 40 714  Abigail Kanios 00:11:46.28 36
5 54 718  Katilyn Lohr 00:12:32.36 4
6 55 716  Cora Kroeplien 00:12:36.67 (42)
7 81 715 Julia Knier 00:13:57.64 (54)
8 Brillion 00:12:56.35 5 207
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 138  Alana Kempen 00:09:37.01 1
2 72 137  Aubrey Baeten 00:13:31.21 49
3 73 140  Jocelyn Tamm 00:13:43.50 50
4 75 139  Claire Schnell 00:13:45.09 52
5 86 141  Macy Vande Hey 00:14:04.96 55
9 Random Lake 00:13:42.55 7 236
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 24 688  Ana Feider 00:11:23.93 23
2 65 684 Madison Arndt 00:12:55.99 45
3 77 685 Molleigh Baumann 00:13:52.82 53
4 101 689  Audrey Franke 00:14:51.65 57
5 107 691  Lena Schoenefeld 00:15:28.35 58
6 110 687  Elizabeth Dietrich 00:15:36.57 (59)
7 115 690  Brooklyn Montella 00:15:54.11 (60)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall

XM Timing LLC

Score Bib# Name
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138
287
282
581
795
792
661
654
357
187
743
893
895
901
797
193
366
291
663
360
719
382
662
688
659
293
653
580
800
744
188
292
192
713
892
668
723
717
577
714
191
667
368
649
652
362
378
376
650
358
646

Alana Kempen
Ashlyn Miller
Nina Goedeke
Zarayha Villalobos
Anya Kauth

Paige Backus
Natalie Mauk
Alexandria Hoelzel-Montey
Sienna Blohowiak
Morgan Mueller
Megan Quaderer
Alyssa Wagner
Haleigh Wallander
Courtney Zabel
Adelyn Massart
Oriya Wieting
Claire DuChateau
Madilyn Schueler
Lexi Schuenemann
Ellison Bosman
Beth Steffen
Jakayla Steinhorst
Sibis Sauceda
Ana Feider

Ivy Lodli

Elizabeth Tess
Gretchen Herzog
Haven Schroeder
Eliza Skaletski
Megan Selle
Aubrey Plate
Demi Talbot

lyla Wieting
Natalie Grunwald
Gray Stiefvater
Sydney Weber
Amelia Michalski
Olivia Lehn
Elizabeth Meyer
Abigail Kanios
Ella Tasch
Aquinnah Weber
Madison Frank
Samara Dailey
Amelia Henschel
Carly Delebreau
Katelyn Piesler
Eva Oshefsky

Ella Eiring

Ayla Bonness
Kaelyn Bachar

Class Chip Time

7th 00:09:37.01
8th 00:09:44.00

K 00:10:07.00
7th 00:10:09.18
7th 00:10:12.65
7th 00:10:13.15
7th 00:10:16.15
8th 00:10:26.48
8th 00:10:31.46
8th 00:10:35.04
7th 00:10:36.56
7th 00:10:37.51
7th 00:10:47.56
7th 00:10:54.84
7th 00:11:04.78
5th 00:11:04.87
8th 00:11:09.37
7th 00:11:10.43
7th 00:11:13.75
8th 00:11:14.30
8th 00:11:18.00
8th 00:11:19.12
7th 00:11:19.14
6th 00:11:23.93
8th 00:11:25.04
6th 00:11:25.16
8th 00:11:27.67
6th 00:11:29.04
5th 00:11:29.13
7th 00:11:29.60
7th 00:11:30.22

K 00:11:30.88
7th 00:11:31.34
8th 00:11:32.53
6th 00:11:36.04
6th 00:11:36.60
7th 00:11:39.63
6th 00:11:42.27
6th 00:11:45.08
8th 00:11:46.28
5th 00:11:49.95
6th 00:11:51.55
7th 00:11:52.94
5th 00:11:53.92
6th 00:11:55.38
8th 00:12:03.43
7th 00:12:04.66
6th 00:12:13.41
7th 00:12:13.83
7th 00:12:17.07
7th 00:12:18.35
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Team

Brillion

Howards Grove
Howards Grove

New Holstein
Valders

Valders

Plymouth - Riverview
Plymouth - Riverview
Luxemburg-Casco
Chilton

Sturgeon Bay - Walker
Valders

Valders

Valders

Valders

Chilton
Luxemburg-Casco
Howards Grove
Plymouth - Riverview
Luxemburg-Casco
Sheboygan Falls
Luxemburg-Casco
Plymouth - Riverview
Random Lake
Plymouth - Riverview
Howards Grove
Plymouth - Riverview
New Holstein

Valders

Sturgeon Bay - Walker
Chilton

Howards Grove
Chilton

Sheboygan Falls
Valders

Plymouth - Riverview
St. John Bosco Catholic
Sheboygan Falls
New Holstein
Sheboygan Falls
Chilton

Plymouth - Riverview
Luxemburg-Casco
Plymouth - Riverview
Plymouth - Riverview
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Plymouth - Riverview
Luxemburg-Casco
Plymouth - Riverview
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793
379
718
716
651
369
361
365
373
194
283
658
656
684
183
576
190
741
579
385
137
140
578
139
189
685
242
359
370
715
371
386
186
375
141
383
794
796
289
185
278
290
184
182
666
798
363
364
356
689
655
285
742
384

MS Girls - Bob Burzynski Invite 2022

Nicole Denk
Isabelle Raymaker
Katilyn Lohr
Cora Kroeplien
Elizabeth Haucke
Addison Jerabek
Rylee Bostwick
Chloe Derenne
Maria Morozov
Jordyn Woelfel
Addyson Green
Aubrey Lodl

Cora Lee
Madison Arndt
Addison Brown
Emma Klapperich
Tessa" Roehrig
Hannah Kiekhaefer
Addison Schmahl
Karsyn Walczyk
Aubrey Baeten
Jocelyn Tamm
Peyton Pickart
Claire Schnell
Evaleigh Popp
Molleigh Baumann
Jessica Pohjola
Charli Bosman
Charlotte Lenss
Julia Knier
Eleanor Lenss
Avery Westlund
Anna Lemke

Ella Oshefsky
Macy Vande Hey
Ireland Turner
Farrah Dietrich
Layla Krueger
Sophia Prusse
Ella Koenigs
Mariah Debecker
Sophie Russart
Bailey Kiel

Audrey Bembenek
Ruby Voight

Lucy Mills

Colleen DelLeers
Aria Deprey
Cienna Baily
Audrey Franke
Zoe Koebel

Esi Korankye
Mariah Laluzerne
Alexis Vincent

7th
8th
7th
6th
5th
6th
6th
6th
8th
8th
8th
6th
5th
6th
7th
7th
5th
7th
7th
6th
8th
7th
6th
7th
7th
6th
8th
6th
8th
8th
6th
7th
7th
8th
7th
7th
7th
6th
K
5th
K
K
5th
7th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
5th
K
6th
7th

00:12:24.87
00:12:26.06
00:12:32.36
00:12:36.67
00:12:36.73
00:12:36.94
00:12:37.39
00:12:37.62
00:12:44.45
00:12:48.21
00:12:49.13
00:12:51.85
00:12:53.94
00:12:55.99
00:12:56.24
00:12:57.46
00:13:05.87
00:13:07.25
00:13:24.98
00:13:27.74
00:13:31.21
00:13:43.50
00:13:44.63
00:13:45.09
00:13:45.83
00:13:52.82
00:13:54.76
00:13:56.26
00:13:57.41
00:13:57.64
00:14:00.24
00:14:00.60
00:14:00.99
00:14:03.98
00:14:04.96
00:14:07.67
00:14:14.13
00:14:14.25
00:14:15.83
00:14:16.00
00:14:17.14
00:14:20.04
00:14:20.19
00:14:20.51
00:14:39.61
00:14:45.40
00:14:47.71
00:14:48.64
00:14:49.20
00:14:51.65
00:14:55.98
00:14:57.11
00:15:13.09
00:15:14.18
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Valders
Luxemburg-Casco
Sheboygan Falls
Sheboygan Falls
Plymouth - Riverview
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Chilton

Howards Grove
Plymouth - Riverview
Plymouth - Riverview
Random Lake
Chilton

New Holstein
Chilton

Sturgeon Bay - Walker
New Holstein
Luxemburg-Casco
Brillion

Brillion

New Holstein
Brillion

Chilton

Random Lake
Hilbert
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Sheboygan Falls
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Chilton
Luxemburg-Casco
Brillion
Luxemburg-Casco
Valders

Valders

Howards Grove
Chilton

Howards Grove
Howards Grove
Chilton

Chilton

Plymouth - Riverview
Valders
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Random Lake
Plymouth - Riverview
Howards Grove
Sturgeon Bay - Walker
Luxemburg-Casco
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118
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124
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128
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132

XM Timing LLC

O O O O O O O O O O O O © © © ©

284
691
660
274
687
279
664
657
275
690
388
353
799
280
367
286
381
380
281
648
724
354
377
387
665
372
374
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Annabella Haas
Lena Schoenefeld
Madelyn Markus
Isabella Baierl
Elizabeth Dietrich
Haddie Drossel
Maya Sherman
Ava Lodes
Shelby Blaha
Brooklyn Montella
Maggie Zirbel
Renata Amezquita
Qwynn Schultz
Louise Fetterer
Ella Eastman
Lydia Lilyquist
Kaleigh Sagady
Janina Reince
Natalie Fitzgerald
Cora Cowhig
Camryn Orns
Maddie Anderson
Mya Pavlik
Emma Zastrow
Ivy Tollman

Ava McDonald
Trinity Nooyen

6th
8th
5th
K
6th
6th
5th
7th
K
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
K
8th
8th
7th
6th
8th
8th
7th
7th
5th
7th
6th

00:15:15.54
00:15:28.35
00:15:29.02
00:15:32.28
00:15:36.57
00:15:37.71
00:15:48.16
00:15:48.62
00:15:49.23
00:15:54.11
00:16:02.21
00:16:05.38
00:16:15.48
00:16:21.96
00:16:22.96
00:16:43.83
00:16:44.29
00:17:10.27
00:17:10.38
00:17:11.03
00:17:15.79
00:17:19.03
00:17:23.18
00:17:25.13
00:17:45.96
00:17:55.52
00:19:10.54
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Howards Grove
Random Lake
Plymouth - Riverview
Howards Grove
Random Lake
Howards Grove
Plymouth - Riverview
Plymouth - Riverview
Howards Grove
Random Lake
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Valders

Howards Grove
Luxemburg-Casco
Howards Grove
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Howards Grove
Plymouth - Riverview
St. John Bosco Catholic
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Plymouth - Riverview
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
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